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BITS Pilani, Hyderabad Campus

Semester 1

• August to November

Semester 2

• January to April 

Dual Phased Placement 
Season

Students in final year (UG) in every discipline are 
divided into two batches.

One batch goes to Practice School-2 and second 
batch sits for placements and vice versa.



• About 190 large and medium sized companies

visit our campus every year to recruit 

our students.

• Percentage of recruitment: 

93.54% in 2017-18.

Insight to Placements in 
Hyderabad Campus 

81.89%

AY 2014-15

84.28%

87.18%

93.54%

AY 2015-16

AY 2016-17

AY 2017-18

CAGR Growth of 4.4% in AY 
2017-18



PLACEMENT STATISTICS 2017-18 DEGREE-WISE

CAMPUS

B.E - 2017-18
(94.13%)

M.E - 2017-18 
(88.73%)

OVERALL - 2017-18 
(93.54%)

REGISTERED PLACED REGISTERED PLACED REGISTERED PLACED

HYD 579 545 71 63 650 608

Placement statistics 



Sound technical knowledge 
and subject expertise

Attitude and behavior play 
a vital role
“Humble and focused”

Good academic and 
practical projects

Overall well rounded 
personality

Participation in technical 
competitions conducted 
by companies

Recruiter’s Expectations from Students

Attitude, Attire 
and Personality

Academic 
record: CGPA 
and projects

Emerging 
technology



Email ID: placement@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

Student Consultation hours: 

Wednesday 5-6pm in the placement office.

Contact Us
http://www.bits-pilani.ac.in/hyderabad/placementContactUs

Sl.No Discipline Name of the HOD PFAC
PFAC

Landline nos
PFAC e-mail id

1 C S &  I S Prof. Tathagata Ray Prof Bhanu Murthy N L 558 bhanu@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

2 EEE Prof. Sanket Goel Dr. Syed Ershad 606 syed@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

3 Mechanical Engineering Prof. Amit Kumar Gupta Prof. N S K Reddy 565 nskreddy@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

4 Chemical Engineering Prof. Srikanta Dinda Prof. Balaji Krishnamurthy 552 balaji@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

5 Civil Engineering Prof. Sridhar Raju Dr Bandhan B Majumdar 614 majumdar@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

6 Pharmacy Prof. D Sriram Dr Akash Churasiya 541 akashc@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

7 Biological Sciences Prof. Naga Mohan Kommu
Prof Jayati Ray Dutta &
Dr Piyush Khandelia

542
553

jayati@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in &
piyush.khandelia@hyderabad.bits-
pilani.ac.in

8 Humanities & Social Sciences Prof. Sunny Jose Gosman - - -

9 Economics & Finance Dr. Sudatta Banerjee 
Dr Dushyant Kumar &
Dr Sunny Singh 711 &

698

dushyant@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in &
sunny.singh@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

10
Physics Prof. P K Thiruvikraman Prof. Kannan Ramaswamy 526 kannan@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

11 Chemistry Prof. Manab Chakravarty Prof. Subhas Ghosal 603 ghosal@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

12 Mathematics Prof. Dipak Kumar Satpathi Dr Kota Venkata Ratnam 534 vrkota@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in

mailto:placement@hyderabad.bits-pilani.ac.in
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